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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

STUNNING MUSEUM QUALITY VIEW 
HOME ON COVETED BIRD STREETS

COMPASS
SForsterJones/TFridman 310.579.2200

4+6
9127 THRASHER AVE

$25,500,000

Enveloped by views to be relished from all rooms. Grand 
doors to sleek vestibule leads to steel framed foyer w/wall 
of Calacatta Poanazo marble. Kitchen w/black silk granite 
island & brass-accented cabinets, Miele appliances  & more! 
Living flows to deck w/infinity pool&spa. Lux master w/
walk-in closet&bath w/dual vanities, heated floors,soaker 
tub, glass shower. Lower level for entertaining boasts media 
lounge, bar, 300+ bottle cellar and fitness & wellness center 
w/steam shower & sauna

EstateofZen.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-341564

CHARMING CREATIVE ARTIST 
2BD+DEN+2BA RETREAT IN PRIME 90210

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

3+2
1543 N BEVERLY DR

$2,195,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Creative artist retreat in prime 90210 location. Just minutes 
away from downtown Beverly Hills. Bring your vision to this 
pristine gated private 2BD+office/den+2BA two-story home 
in ideal Beverly Hills Post Office location and update to 
perfection. Lovely living room with wood-burning fireplace, 
trayed ceilings and charming touches throughout. Spacious 
light-filled en-suite Master bedroom, 2nd guest bedroom 
connected to outdoor patio. Upstairs game room/office w/ 
balcony perfect for home studio.

WWW.1543BEVERLY.COM

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#18-338018

REDUCED! BEST VALUE IN BHPO! 
STUNNING MODERN ARCHITECTURAL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

4+5
2376 KIMRIDGE RD

$3,495,000 MODERN

JUST REDUCED! SELLER SAYS MAKE AN OFFER! BRING 
YOUR BUYERS! Best Value in BHPO!! Created with exquisite 
attention to every detail in 2017 situated on a quiet cul-de-
sac street, this uber-sexy entertainer's 4BD/5BA sanctuary 
has a massive interior open floor plan living/dining area 
with extraordinary light, immense scale, and dramatic 14ft 
ceilings offering an elevated lifestyle experience! Custom 
"loft-like" gourmet Bauformat German kitchen. Spectacular 
1850sf rooftop!

WWW.2376KIMRIDGE.COM

Open red11-2

FOREVER CANYON VIEW- JOIN US FOR 
REFRESHMENTS!

SOTHEBY;S INT. REALT
Joy Denton 3102669877

3+3.5
9708 ARBY DR

$3,198,000 1sty-RANCH

California indoor/outdoor living at its' best.1 story remodeled 
Ranch on much sought after cul de sac.Formal entry with 
dramatic high ceiling, 3 private ensuite  bedrooms, Kitchen 
with marble countertops, all high end appliances plus bkfst 
area, FDR, Living rm, family rm, and master open out through 
French doors to the expansive entertainer's stone patio 
including cozy fireplace, dining area with built-in heaters, 
oversized spa, and amazing canyon view. A magical place 
to relax and enjoy.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-356312

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Timothy Di Prizito 310-266-2777

2+2
361 S DOHENY DR

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

Newly Updated Luxurious trophy condo. Restored Vintage 
character. Traditional turn of the century, yet re-imagined 
"New York" style walk-up. Rare, incomparable & intimate 
4 unit building. Ideal pied-a-terrè in one of Beverly Hills 
finest prime locations.Two separate secure garage parking 
spaces w/ alley access, laundry in-unit, period wood floors, 
wainscoting and plaster moldings. Low HOA and Beverly 
Hills BEST value under One Million. ACT NOW, Offer deadline 
check with broker.

361Doheny.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-339180

1181 LAUREL WAY - BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

7+8
1181 LAUREL WAY

$15,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Gated Contemporary Mediterranean estate offering private 
resort-style living and full-scale entertaining on over an 
acre in Beverly Hills. A palatial entry opens to grand scale 
interiors featuring limestone floors and a dramatic double 
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
of the Mountains, Hollywood Sign and Observatory. Large 
master suite, walk-in closet w/private patio. MUST-SEE artist 
hideaway! Wonderland School District

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-359234

LOWER LAUREL CANYON TRADITIONAL 
AT THE TOP OF THE HILL!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

3+4
8501 BRIER DR

$1,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This 2,482 sq.ft. canyon view compound features a main 
house with 2 bedroom suites, a sleeping loft (possible 3rd 
BR), and an office (could also be a sleeping room). Gleaming 
hardwood floors throughout the main house and walls of 
doors/windows make outdoor entertaining areas (decks, 
patios, flat land) part of the Laurel Canyon experience. Below 
the compound’s 2-car garage is a separate studio in-law set-
up with its own private entrance, kitchenette, and bathroom. 
4-car parking.

www.8501Brier.com

Open NEW11-2 VIEWS!

BEAUTIFUL PANORAMIC VIEW HOME 
WITH POOL

KELLER WILLIAMS B.H.
Robert E Howell 310-729-2807

4+3
7815 MULHOLLAND DR

$1,975,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Spectacular views in this estate property with lots of 
privacy, situated down a long driveway atop Mulholland. 
Sophisticated & comfortable, this spacious 4BD home is 
ideal for indoor, outdoor living. Bright & open with walls of 
glass, fireplace & French doors that flow to backyard & pool.  
Ideal for entertaining & enjoying city lights and mountain 
views. Large kit & spacious master suite with dual walk-in 
closets. Easy access to west side, Universal, CBS, shopping 
& restaurants.Fantastic value.

Gated, Very Private

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-354924

FABULOUS HOME IN THE HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Jackie Murguia 818-522-1807

3+3
2203 RIDGEMONT DR

$1,895,000 MODERN

Amazing modern home tucked away in the Hollywood 
Hills. This property surrounded by trees features unique 
architecture. Hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen and dining 
area perfect for entertaining. The huge master bedroom 
features high ceilings, a sitting area, large dual walk in 
closets, and a wall of glass with a grand view of the canyon.  
Fabulous Master bedroom with Spa tub. Two car garage. 
Extra room for office.  Wired for surround sound. Peaceful 
and serene. Wonderland school district.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-356870

1919 GREEK REVIVAL CALIFORNIA 
BUNGALOW

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Mica Rabineau 323.816.5868

2+2
1419 N OGDEN DR

$1,799,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

This home boasts Hamptons charm with light-filling windows 
in every room, hardwood floors throughout, original crown 
molding, curb appeal, & a lush private yard. Situated on a 
quiet street, close proximity to Sunset Blvd. Designed by 
famed celebrity interior designer Brenda Antin, the home 
includes Carrera marble counters in the kitchen & bathroom 
and original features such as an antique Wedgewood stove, 
original tiled fireplace, & spacious eat-in kitchen. Double 
French doors open to the deck.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-338362

STRIKING ARCHITECTURAL HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS WWW.8381HOLLYWOOD.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

4+4
8381 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

$6,888,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Nestled in the world renowned Sunset Strip, just above 
the Chateau Marmont w/ city lights & jetliner downtown 
skyline views. Refined design aesthetic includes: 6700+ 
of indoor-outdoor open floor plan living w/over 1400sf of 
rooftop deck-kit-bar, floor-to-ceiling pocket door systems, 
custom cabinetry, designer finishes & amazing covered 
entertainment patios. 4 bedrooms, 4 baths. Set back from 
the street w/ on site parking, zero-edge infinity pool, 5 
fireplaces & state-of-the-art home automation.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#18-315602

HOLMBY HILLS ESTATE WITH CLASSIC 
HOLLYWOOD SOPHISTICATION

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

7+9
10350 W SUNSET

$27,950,000 FRENCH

Sunset Chateau exudes luxury across approx. 1.70 acres 
of land. The private drive leads to lush grounds, gardens 
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